75 AUTO FEATURES

» Suitable for positioning where storeroom
space is limited.

» Easyto operate.

» Balelifting trolley.

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

» Available with 110-115 volts single phase, 380-
400 volt 3-phase power supplies

» MACFAB Can Crusher Insert: For compaction
of drinks cans and food tins from 5 Lt - 20 Lt.
The Crusher Insert raises the floor in the baler
chamber to allow the press head to compact.

» Galvanised finish.

Height

Width

Depth

Weight
Transportation Height
Power Supply

Motor

Pressing Force

Noise Level

230m

1.04 m

0.72m

270 kg

1.80 m

220 - 240V (single phase)
1.5 kW 13 Amp

up to 3.5 tonnes

72dB

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Cycle Times

0.800 m
0.700 m
0.500 m
75 kg

24 secondes

Height

Width

Depth

0.698 m

0.700 m

0.500 m






